

**PoloDent Probiotic Hand Cleaner** is a probiotic hand cleaner which creates a healthy and stable microflora on the hands. The product has an efficient cleaning power and results in a strong improved hand hygiene. Mild for the skin and suitable for frequent use.

- 1) Efficient dirt removal and degreasing.
- 2) Applies a balanced microflora on the hands for a long term protection.
- 3) Prolonged effect on the skin.
- 4) Helps to maintain the natural acidity.

**Composition:**

Aqua, Cocamide DEA, PEG-6-Caprylic/Capric Glycerides, Sodium Laureth Sulfate, Acrylates/Steareth-20 Methacrylate Copolymer, Bacillus Ferment, Phenoxyethanol, Ethylhexylglycerin, Perfume, Potassium Hydroxide, C119140, C142051. The reference of these ingredients is in accordance with the International Nomenclature Cosmetic Ingredients (INCI).

**Directions for use:**

- Apply several ml. of the product on the dirty zones of the skin.
- Rub thoroughly to release the dirt.
- As soon as the dirt releases, add a little water and rub the soap around.
- Rinse the dirt and the cleaner thoroughly and use plentiful water.
- Dry carefully.

**Special remarks:**

Keep the products at a temperature between 10°C and 45°C; shielded from direct sunlight. There are no special safety measures to be taken for this product.

**PoloDent Probiotic Hand Cleaner** is een probiotische huidreiniger die een gezonde en stabiele microflora op de handen creëert. Het product heeft een efficiënte reinigingskracht en zorgt voor een sterk verbeterde handhygiëne. Mild voor de huid en geschikt voor veelvuldig gebruik.

- 1) Efficiënte vuilverwijdering en ontvetting.
- 2) Brengt een goede microflora aan op de handen voor langdurige bescherming.
- 3) Aangenaam gevoel en verzorgend effect op de huid.
- 4) Helpt de natuurlijke zuurgraad te behouden.

**Samenstelling:**

Aqua, Cocamide DEA, PEG-6-Caprylic/Capric Glycerides, Sodium Laureth Sulfate, Acrylates/Steareth-20 Methacrylate Copolymer, Bacillus Ferment, Phenoxyethanol, Ethylhexylglycerin, Parfum, Potassium Hydroxide, C119140, C142051. De vermelding van de ingrediënten is in overeenstemming met de Internationale terminologie van cosmetische ingrediënten (INCI).

**Gebruiksaanwijzing:**

- Breng enkele ml. product aan op de vuile zones van de huid.
- Wrijf goed in om het vuil los te maken.
- Zodra het vuil loskomt voegt u een beetje water toe en wrijf de zeep verder in.
- Spoel het vuil en product grondig weg, gebruik overvloedig water.
- Zorgvuldig nadrogen.

**Bijzondere opmerkingen:**

De producten bewaren bij een temperatuur tussen 10°C en 45°C; afgeschermd van direct zonlicht. Er zijn geen speciale veiligheidsmaatregelen vereist voor dit product.

**PoloDent Probiotic Hand Cleaner** est un nettoyant probiotique pour les mains qui crée une microflore saine et stable sur l'épiderme. Le produit a une puissance de nettoyage efficace et permet une forte amélioration de l'hygiène des mains.

- 1) Nettoyage et dégraissage efficaces.
- 2) Protège durablement les mains en favorisant une bonne microflore sur l'épiderme.
- 3) Sensation agréable de peau soignée.
- 4) Aide à conserver les acides gras naturels.

**Composition:**

Aqua, Cocamide DEA, PEG-6-Caprylic/Capric Glycerides, Sodium Laureth Sulfate, Acrylates/Steareth-20 Methacrylate Copolymer, Bacillus Ferment, Phenoxyethanol, Ethylhexylglycerin, Parfum, Potassium Hydroxide, C119140, C142051. L'indication des ingrédients est conforme à la International Nomenclature Cosmetic Ingredients (INCI).

**Mode d'emploi:**

- Mettre quelques ml. de produit aux endroits souillés de la peau.
- Bien frictionner pour détacher la saleté.
- Dès que la saleté se détache, ajouter un peu d'eau et continuer à frotter avec le savon.
- Rincer abondamment la saleté et le produit avec de l'eau.
- Sécher complètement.

**Remarques importantes:**

Conserver le produit à une température comprise entre 10°C et 45°C; protégé de la lumière du soleil. Il n'y a pas de mesures de sécurité spéciales requises pour ce produit.

**PoloDent Probiotic Hand Cleaner** ist eine probiotische Hautreinigung, die eine gesunde und stabile Mikroflora auf den Händen schafft. Das Produkt verfügt über effiziente Reinigungskraft und bietet eine stark verbesserte Händehygiene. **Mild** zur Haut und für den häufigen Gebrauch geeignet.

- 1) Effiziente Schmutzbeseitigung und Entfettung.
- 2) Schafft eine gute Mikroflora auf den Händen für lang anhaltenden Schutz.
- 3) Angenehmes Gefühl und feuchtigkeitsspendende Wirkung auf die Haut.
- 4) Hilft, den natürlichen Säureschutzmantel der Haut zu erhalten.

#### Zusammensetzung:

Aqua, Cocamide DEA, PEG-6-Caprylic/Capric Glycerides, Sodium Laureth Sulfate, Acrylates/Steareth-20 Methacrylate Copolymer, Bacillus Ferment, Phenoxyethanol, Ethylhexylglycerin, Parfum, Potassium Hydroxide, C19140, C142051. Die Aufzählung der Inhaltsstoffe erfolgt in Übereinstimmung mit den International Nomenclature Cosmetic Ingredients (INCI)

#### Anwendung:

- Mehrere Milliiliter des Produktes auf die verschmutzten Bereiche der Haut auftragen.
- Gut einreiben, um den Schmutz zu lösen.
- Sobald der Schmutz sich löst, ein wenig Wasser dazu und die Seife weiter einmassieren.
- Den gelösten Schmutz und das Produkt gründlich mit Wasser abspülen.
- Sorgfältig trocknen.

#### Hinweise:

Das Produkt zwischen 10°C und 45°C aufbewahren und vor direkter Sonneneinstrahlung schützen. Es sind keine besonderen Vorsichtsmaßnahmen für dieses Produkt erforderlich.

**PoloDent Probiotic Hand Cleaner** er en probiotisk håndrens, der skaber en sund og stabil mikroflora på hænderne. Produktet har en effektiv rengøringssevne og resulterer i en stærkt forbedret håndhygiejne. Mild mod huden og egnet til hyppig brug.

- 1) Effektiv smudsjernelse og affedtning
- 2) Giver en afbalanceret mikroflora på hænderne på lang sigt beskyttelse
- 3) Langvarig virkning på huden
- 4) Hjælper med at opretholde den naturlige surhed

#### Sammensætning:

Vand, Cocamide DEA, PEG-6-Capryl / Capricglycerider, Natrium Laurethsulfat, Acrylater / Steareth-20 Methacrylat Copolymer, Bacillus Ferment, Phenoxyethanol, Ethylhexylglycerin, Parfume, Kaliumhydroxid, C19140, C142051. Henvisningen til disse ingredienser er i overensstemmelse med den internationale nomenklatur for kosmetiske produkter. Ingredienser (INCI).

#### Brugsanvisning:

- Påfør flere ml. af produktet på hudens beskidte områder
- Gnid grundigt for at frigøre snavs
- Så snart smudsfrigivelsen frigives, tilsættes lidt vand og sæben gnides ind
- Skyl snavs og sæbe grundigt af og brug rigeligt vand
- Tør omhyggeligt

#### Særlige bemærkninger:

Opbevar produkterne ved en temperatur mellem 10° C og 45° C; Ikke i direkte sollys. Der er ingen særlige sikkerhedsforanstaltninger der skal tages for dette produkt.

# POLO | DENT |<sup>®</sup>

## Probiotic Hand Cleaner READY TO USE

- GB Probiotic hand cleaner
- NL Probiotische handenreiniger
- F Nettoyant probiotique pour mains
- D Probiotische Hand reiniger
- DK Probiotisk håndrens

